LED Bulk Head Light / PRO1 Series
P
ro
d
u
c
t
P
h
o
to
s
Item No. Power Supply Efficacy Beam CCT Size
BLK8W3000PRO1 8W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 3000K
BLK8W4000PRO1 8W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 4000K
BLK8W4000PRO1 8W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 6500K
BLK12W3000PRO1 12W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 3000K
BLK12W4000PRO1 12W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 4000K
BLK12W6500PRO1 12W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 6500K
BLK24W3000PRO1 24W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 3000K
BLK24W4000PRO1 24W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 4000K
BLK24W6500PRO1 24W 220-240VAC 100 Lm/W 120° 6500K
Light Distribution Mech. Drawing
www.ilf.com.sa Saudi Arabia-Jeddah-3rd Industrial Area
φ225x75mm
220x135x60mm
φ225x75mm
220x135x60mm
φ275x86mm
280x185x85mm
Light Your Life
Applications: Large gymnasium, Wall Packing Lot,
Building façade Billboard , Etc
IK08CRI≥80 IP65 50,000H-20~+60
°C
Alu.
Body
Features:
Economically,
Environmentally Friendly
High Lumen efficiency,
Stylish Designed
Super competitive ratio of quality/price and easy to sell
H
Hφ
B
A
BMTC
LEDs
Nebras
Driver